
Cable Gland

RND is a trademark of Distrelec

Features

IP68

Model Straight
Material Brass
Glass-Fibre Reinforced No
Shock Resistant Yes

Specification

IP Rating
With Strain Relief Yes

No
Yes

Bend Radius Protection / Trumpet Flare 
With Locknut
Snapping in Opening No

Dimensions

RND 465-01297
RND 465-01298

RND 465-01300
RND 465-01301
RND 465-01302
RND 465-01303

RND 465-01299

RND Type AG GL H Thread Size Pitch Thread Thread Length
18.6 mm
12.5 mm

20 mm
12 mm
25 mm
16 mm

15.2 mm

6 mm
5 mm

6 mm
6.5 mm
7 mm
6 mm

6 mm

22 mm
19 mm

23 mm
19 mm
26 mm
21 mm

21 mm

PG11
PG7

M20
M12
M25
M16

PG9

1.588 mm
1.588 mm

1.5 mm
1.5 mm
1.5 mm
1.5 mm

1.588 mm

6 mm
5 mm

6 mm
6.5 mm
7 mm
6 mm

6 mm

Wrench Width
20 mm
14 mm

22 mm
14 mm
30 mm
17 mm

17 mm

Cable ∅
5 ... 10 mm
3 ... 6.5 mm

6 ... 12 mm
3 ... 6.5 mm
11 ... 16 mm
4 ... 8 mm

4 ... 8 mm

Flat Cable Coupling No
Explosion-Tested Version No
For Armoured Cable No

No
No

EMC-Version 
Screened
Type of Sealing Sealing Ring
For Ex-Zone Gas None

None
Yes

For Ex-Zone Dust
Halogen Free
Operating Temperature -40 ... 100 °C

• These high performance cable glands made from brass are a reliable way to clamp fix 
protect cables from water and dust as they are a way of sealing and terminating housing

• They offer protection for electrical equipment and enclosures and are widely used in 
mechanical equipment, machinery, lights etc.
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